
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204090000
38311

04/09/1992
10:29:51

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38331

04/09/1992
10:29:53

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38321

04/09/1992
10:29:52

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38391

04/09/1992
10:46:27

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38351

04/09/1992
10:46:24

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38401

04/09/1992
10:46:28

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38361

04/09/1992
10:46:25

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38421

04/09/1992
10:46:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204170000
49431

04/17/1992
01:42:36

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BREWER,
ALONZO JR

199204090000
38411

04/09/1992
10:46:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38471

04/09/1992
10:53:38

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38491

04/09/1992
10:53:40

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38511

04/09/1992
10:53:43

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204170000
49991

04/17/1992
03:10:46

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
49961

04/17/1992
03:10:44

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
49971

04/17/1992
03:10:45

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
50031

04/17/1992
03:10:49

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199204170000
50011

04/17/1992
03:10:48

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
50071

04/17/1992
03:10:52

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
50111

04/17/1992
03:10:55

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
50091

04/17/1992
03:10:53

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
50101

04/17/1992
03:10:54

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC



199204170000
50131

04/17/1992
03:10:56

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
50161

04/17/1992
03:10:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204170000
50181

04/17/1992
03:11:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199204090000
39631

04/09/1992
02:47:18

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
39651

04/09/1992
02:47:19

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
39671

04/09/1992
02:47:20

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
39701

04/09/1992
02:47:23

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
39801

04/09/1992
03:13:25

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP


