Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204090000 38311	04/09/1992 10:29:51	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38331	04/09/1992 10:29:53	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38321	04/09/1992 10:29:52	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38391	04/09/1992 10:46:27	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38351	04/09/1992 10:46:24	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38401	04/09/1992 10:46:28	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38361	04/09/1992 10:46:25	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38421	04/09/1992 10:46:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204170000 49431	04/17/1992 01:42:36	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWER, ALONZO JR						
199204090000 38411	04/09/1992 10:46:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38471	04/09/1992 10:53:38	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38491	04/09/1992 10:53:40	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204090000 38511	04/09/1992 10:53:43	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204170000 49991	04/17/1992 03:10:46	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199204170000 49961	04/17/1992 03:10:44	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199204170000 49971	04/17/1992 03:10:45	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199204170000 50031	04/17/1992 03:10:49	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199204170000 50011	04/17/1992 03:10:48	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199204170000 50071	04/17/1992 03:10:52	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199204170000 50111	04/17/1992 03:10:55	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199204170000 50091	04/17/1992 03:10:53	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199204170000 50101	04/17/1992 03:10:54	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						

199204170000 50131	04/17/1992 03:10:56	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC			
	04/17/1992 03:10:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC			
199204170000 50181	04/17/1992 03:11:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC			
199204090000 39631	04/09/1992 02:47:18	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP			
199204090000 39651	04/09/1992 02:47:19	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP			
199204090000 39671	04/09/1992 02:47:20	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP			
199204090000 39701	04/09/1992 02:47:23	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP			
199204090000 39801	04/09/1992 03:13:25	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP			